Rider = Alert
Fare Revisions

EFFECTIVE MARCH 1, 2016

The Pierce Transit Board of Commissioners
adopted a revision to fares, effective
March 1, 2016, and new fare policies.

CURRENT AND NEW FARES (3/1/2016) ARE:

Senior/Disabled* & Youth cash, E-purse and ticket**
Current: $0.75 New: $1.00

Senior/Disabled* & Youth Monthly Pass
Current: $27.00 New: $36.00

SHUTTLE cash and ticket**
Current: $0.75 New: $1.25

SHUTTLE Monthly Pass
Current: $27.00 New: $45.00

All other fares remain the same.
Wiatch your email for information if you use Autoload services.
* Must show Regional Reduced Fare Permit.

** Certified Human Service Agencies may purchase tickets.
Tickets are not available to the general public.

THE NEW PIERCE TRANSIT FARE POLICIES ARE:
A comprehensive review of fares will be conducted
at least every two years.

The farebox recovery goal for fixed-route service will
be 20 percent.

Paratransit (SHUTTLE) fares will be increased
incrementally to equal the adult fixed route cash fare.




TRANSLATION SERVICE
is available in more than 200 languages,
by calling 253.581.8000.

Llame al 253.581.8000. Habra un
representante y servicio de traduccion
en espafiol disponible para atenderle.

3akKasaTb ycnyrnnpeactaBuTensc
nepeBOAOM Ha PYCCKU A3bIK MOXKHO
no tenedoHy 253-581-8000.

Xin goi 253-581-8000 dé noi chuyén
v&i Nhan Vién bPai Dién Ban Phuc
Vu Khach Hang la ngwoi sé cung
cép dich vu théng dich Viét Ngi.

Tawagan ang 253-581-8000 upang
makipag-usap sa Representatibo ng
Pangserbisyong Kustomer na
magbibigay ng serbiyong pagsasalin
ng wika sa Tagalog.
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Rufen Sie 253.581.8000. Ein Mitarbeiter wird
zur Verfiigung sein, um Sie mit Ubersetzungen
in Deutsch zu unterstiitzen.
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